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LARLL

(211) 300m - Chlapci 2012-2013 :: Beh P

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(1088)
(1082)
(1106)
(1112)
(1103)
(1102)

Meno

VALACHOVIC Simon
RISKA Martin
MASCUCH Danie
SEBO Pavel

KOVAR Matus
JURCIK Patrik

Cokoladova tretra 2023

Bratislava 23.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 0 17:11

Nar.

2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012

Klub / Krajina
ZS Kuty
ZS Kty
ZS Ludovita Stdra Modra
ZS Ludovita Stdra Modra
ZS Ludovita Stdra Modra
ZS Ludovita Stdra Modra

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon

55,00
55,56
55,58
57,88
57,99
58,31
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